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Article number

Feed-in capability
Lampholder / Socket
Number of light sources
Lamp included
Installation diameter
Installation depth
Length

Width

Height

Net weight

Gross weight

Voltage

Max. wattage
Protection class
IP-rating

Energy efficiency class
Way of mounting
Lamp

Colour

Form

Light distribution type 1

Material

1001164
No
GX5.3

1

No

6.8 cm
11 cm
8.8 cm
8.8cm
11 cm
0.179 kg
0.212 kg
12V ~50Hz
50 Watt
I

IP 65

A+

Recessed mounted / Ceiling recessed

QR-C51
Silver-grey
square
direct

Aluminium/glass
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The DOLIX OUT low-voltage recessed ceiling light is made from
aluminium and is equipped with a glass for protection against splashing
water. Rated IP65 it can be used outdoors or in damp areas. To operate
the recessed fitting, a matching transformer for low-voltage halogen
lamps is required. This luminaire is suitable for lamps of energy classes:
C-A+

Notes
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